m o O @ »

I o m

6:30 PM
6:32 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
7:00 PM

7:05PM
7:15PM
7:25PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM

7:55 PM
8:00 PM

. 8:15PM

8:35PM

8:40 PM

8:45PM

8:50 PM
8:55 PM

S. 9:00 PM

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
SELECTBOARD MEETING

MONDAY, August 7, 2017
AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

CALL TO ORDER
ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
PUBLIC COMMENT

ROAD FOREMAN REPORT

CONSIDERATION OF 2017 GORMAN BROTHERS CHLORIDE DELIVERY

SYSTEM AGREEMENT

SETTING OF THE 2017/2018 PROPERTY TAX RATES
CONSIDERATION OF HOMESTEAD FILING PENALTY WAIVER
CONSIDERATION OF DELINQUENT TAX COLLECTION POLICY
DISCUSSION ON POTENTIAL TAX SALES

DISCUSSION ON THE CREATION OF A PROPERTY TAX POLICY
COMMITTEE AND DEVELOPMENT OF CHARGE TO COMMITTEE

CONSIDERATION OF CEMETERY PERPETUAL CARE CD RENEWAL

CONSIDERATION OF LUCA PARTICIPATION FOR 2020 CENSUS
“Local Update of Census Addresses” Operation

CONSIDERATION OF CANDIDATES FOR TOWN CLERK POSITION

APPOINTMENTS
Development Review Board
Rural Roads Vegetation Assessment Project Advisory Committee

WARRANTS

MINUTES
August 21, 2017

OTHER BUSINESS
PERSONNEL MATTERS
ADJOURN
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